ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1674
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

1674-A-1-8004
1674-A-1-8005
1674-A-1-8006
1674-A-2-8007

1674-A-2-8008
1674-A-2-8009
1674-A-3-8010
1674-A-4-8011
1674-A-5-8012
1674-A-5-8013
1674-A-5-8014
1674-A-6-8015
1674-A-6-8016
1674-A-6-8017

HAMDAAN ABID ALI
ZAROON HAYSOM
FATIMAH AHMED

SYED SHAHMEER HAIDER
SHAH

OBAID ULLAH KHAN
RYAAN MONIB
INAAYA SHARIF
EMAAN SHARIF
OSAID ULLAH KHAN
SOHA OMER
KASHIF MEMON
NIRMAL MEMON
ALISHBA HASAN

WESTMINSTER INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

ABID REMAN
HAYSOM TARIQ

M AHMED BIN MALIK
KAMRAN TASNEEM

WASIM ULLAH KHAN
MONIB RIAZ

MARIUM SHARIF

MARIAM SHARIF

WASIM ULLAH KHAN

OMER MAHMOOD
MOHAMMAD YASIR SALEEM
MOHAMMAD YASIR SALEEM
HASAN AYYUB

MOHAMMAD DAYAAN FYSAL FYSAL GILL

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
C+

C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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